Temps Total
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11
12
13
14
17
18
22
24
29
94
95
96

Temps Total
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10
11
14
18
20
23
33
57
61
68
7

Nancy

VUKICEVIC
MULLER
OGANDO
GROFF
LEYVIGNE
IVEZIC
MARCHE
BORRAGAN
ROCHA
HELLBERG
BEAUREGARD
DUCREUX
ASGEIRSSON
VAN DEIK
PELTIER
TCHITOMBI
16 JOUEURS

Saran

GAUTHIER
SEVALJEVIC
BLANC
DEUMAL
FADHUILE
ROBYNS
TEPPER
MUNOZ CABEZON
CARON
MOSINDI
SIMOVIC
TOUPANCE
TAUFOND
EYMANN
LADEN

15 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1

Délégué

Compétition

Code match

Date
Lieu

NANCY

13
27
27

Danijel
Théo
Maxime
Luka
Marc
Obrad
Pierre
Javier
Tiago
Anton
Frédéric
Yann
Elvar
Thibaut
Romain
Aurélien

Nicolas
Vasko
Antoine
Jordi
Matteo
Tom
Dan
Javier
Johann
Daniel
Nebojsa
Thomas
Kevin
Quentin
Pierre

litis Thomas

Bader Clement

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Liqui Moly StarLigue
078LSL22
18/11/2021

Palais des Sports Jean Weille - Nancy

Fin match 60’

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

5/5
2/3
1/1

0/1
1/2
4/8
3/3

1/5
3/6

5/7
25/41

2/5
2/4
5/6
2/3
4/8

1/5

2/5

8/10

26 /46

5/5
0/1 214
1/1

0/1
1/2

4/8
3/3

212 3/7
0/1 3/7

5/7
2/4 27145

1/2 3/7
214
5/6
212 415
4/8

1/5

2/5

8/10

3/4 29/50

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

100%
50%
100%

0%
50%
50%

100%

43%
43%

71%
60%

43%
50%
83%
80%
50%

20%

40%

80%

58%

2021/ 2022
Journée 10
20:30

SARAN

12
29
29

1
9/31 29% 1

2

1 1
4/11 36%

1 1

1 2 1

2
13/42 31% 7 4 3 2

5/14 36%
1 1
5/23 22%
1 1
2
1
10/37 27% 7 2 3

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Christmann David

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



